

Joan F. Barrera Memorial Scholarship in Nursing Donation



The Joan F. Barrera Memorial Scholarship in Nursing is intended to support undergraduate nursing students attending the Los Angeles County College of Nursing and Allied Health (CONAH), in the achievement of their goal to become a registered nurse (RN).

In close collaboration with the Los Angeles County School of Nursing Alumni Association, this scholarship was established by Dr. Thomas P. Barrera in the memory of his wife Joan Fujita Barrera. An alumni from the Class of 1991-I, this scholarship honors Joan's wishes to benefit nursing students at her alma mater now known as the Los Angeles County College of Nursing and Allied Health.

Scholarship funding is provided by generous donations from the Barrera Family and private donations.

To contribute, please complete the information below and mail with a check made payable to:

LACSON Alumni Association Memo (in the lower left corner of check): JFB Memorial Scholarship

Donor Name:		
Date of Donation:		
Amount Donated:		
Donor Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Donor Email Address for Donation Re	ceipt:	
Mail signed check and completed form	ı to:	
LA County School of Nursing c/o LA County College of Nur 1237 N. Mission Road Box 3 Los Angeles, CA 90033	sing and Allied Health	
The students thank you very much for	your generosity in honor of the	memory of Joan Fujita Barrera.
	Los Angeles County School of Nursing A is a 501(c)(3) non-profit orgai	nization